Annexure — 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Vijay Timber Industries Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13-02-2020; List of creditors as on: 30-11-2020

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in%)

Details of Claimant

Details of claim received

Details of claim admitted

Amount
of any
SL Amo.unt of mutual [Amount of claim An}ount of Remarks, if
contingent . claim under
No. . dues, that [not admitted P any
claim verification
Amount % of may be
Identification |Date of . Amount of claim |Nature of covered |Amount | Whether votmg‘ set-off
Department |Government . Amount claimed . . by covered by (related |share in
No. receipt admitted claim . .
security |guarantee |party? CoC, if
interest applicable
Proof of
Commercial claims were
Tax Officer State 20-05-2020| 31,76,92,960.00 - |Unsecured - - | No - - - 131,76,92,960.00 . [sought from
(4), Unit -4, |Government claimants
Gandhidham but are not
received.

Total

31,76,92,960.00

31,76,92,960.00




